Reyna Corral, Title | Coordinator

Rosalba Gonzalez, Title | Coordinator

Day of Week Date English Learner

Local District East
EL and Title | Designee Meeting Dates

2019-2020
Kirstin Summer, EL Programs Coordinator Laura Banuelos, PACE Title | Coach
Tara Jacob, Elementary ELD Instruction Coordinator Alison O’Quinn, SEL Coordinator

Sonia Flores, Secondary ELD Instruction Coordinator

Friday 9/13/19 8:00—3:00 p.m. | Phil Saldivar & PLCC
Thursday 10/3/19 Phil Saldivar
Thursday 10/17/19 Phil Saldivar

Friday 10/18/19 10:00-12:00 p.m. | phil Saldivar & PLCC

New Designee
Drop-In Session

Friday 10/25/19 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar & PLCC
Monday 11/18/19 ; Phil Saldivar

Friday 11/22/19 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar & PLCC

Friday 12/13/19 8:00-12:00 p.m. | phil Saldivar & PLCC
ThurSday 1/23/20 Phil Saldivar

Friday 1/31/20 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar & PLCC

Friday 2/21/20 Phil Saldivar

Friday 2/28/20 8:00-12:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar

Friday 3/27/20 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar & PLCC

Friday 4/24/20 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar & PLCC

Friday 5/29/20 1:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar

New Title | Designee/Principal Thursday Drop-In Sessions

Title | Equipment Inventory/SPSA Evaluation October 24, 2019 8:00-10:00 a.m. PLCC
2019-2020 SPSA/Budget Development February 6, 2020 8:00-10:00 a.m. PLCC
2019-2020 SPSA Support April 30, 2020 8:00-10:00 a.m. PLCC
Time and Effort (Time Reporting) May 28, 2020 8:00-10:00 a.m. PLCC

EL Trainings (For ELPAC, choose one date below). Designees who have yet to attend MPI, must attend all days.

ELPAC Initial PD- Elementary August 7, 2019 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar
ELPAC Initial PD- Secondary August 8, 2019 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar
ELPAC Initial PD- K-12 August 9, 2019 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar
ELPAC Initial PD- Make-Up August 22, 2019 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar
MPI Make-Up PD (New EL Designees) October 7, 2019 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar
MPI Make-Up (ALL) October 10 & 14, 2019 8:00-3:00 p.m. Phil Saldivar
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